Blue Gecko BGM111 Bluetooth® Smart
Module Data Sheet
The BGM111 is a Bluetooth® Smart module targeted for Bluetooth Smart applications
where good RF performance, low power consumption and easy application development
are key requirements. At +8 dBm TX power BGM111 has best-in-class RF performance
and can provide long range, robust Bluetooth Smart connectivity.
The BGM111 integrates all of the necessary elements required for a Bluetooth Smart
application: Bluetooth radio, software stack and GATT based profiles and it can also

Feature List
silabs.com | Smart. Connected. Energy-friendly. Preliminary Rev. 0.92  |  1
2.  Ordering Information
Part Number Description Features
BGM111A256V1 BGM111 Bluetooth Smart Mod-
ule with internal chip antenna
Radio: Bluetooth Smart 4.1, +8 dBm TX
Cut reel Core: ARM Cortex M4
Memory: 32 kB RAM/256 kB flash
Antenna: chip
Packaging: 100 pcs cut reel
Status: pre-production samples
Production PN: BGM111A256V2
BGM111A256V1R BGM111 Bluetooth Smart Mod-
ule with internal chip antenna
Radio: Bluetooth Smart 4.1, +8 dBm TX
Full reel Core: ARM Cortex M4
Memory: 32 kB RAM/256 kB flash
Antenna: chip
Packaging: 1000 pcs tape and reel
Status: pre-production samples
Production PN: BGM111A256V2R
SLWSTK6101A Blue Gecko Bluetooth Smart
module development kit
BGM111 radio board
WSTK main board